
Instrumental Music Events and Dates 2024 

 
 

TERM 3 

Date Event Ensemble  Location  

Mon, July 15 

 

Senior String 
Workshop 1:30-4pm 

Senior Strings Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Mon, July 29 

 

Junior String 
Workshop  

Junior Strings Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Sat, Aug 3 

 

Music Fest Stage Band & Jazz 
Band 

Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Tues, Aug 6 Music Fest Big Band Cavendish Road SHS  

Wed, Aug 7 

 

Music Fest Symphonic Winds & 
Concert Band 

Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thurs, Aug 8 

 

Music Fest Senior & junior 
Strings  

Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Tues, Aug 13 Gold Coast 
Eisteddfod 

Symphonic Winds & 
Concert Band 

HOTA 

Fri, Aug 16 Gold Coast 
Eisteddfod 

Big Band & Stage 
Band 

HOTA 

Mon, Aug 19&26 

 

Symphony 
Orchestra Rehearsal 

Orchestra Students Mount Gravatt SHS Hall  

Mon-Thurs     Jeffrey Spenner Visit Please see below 
timetable  

Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thurs, Aug 29 IM Evening 2 All Ensembles Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

TERM 4 

Sun, Oct 27 Wynnum Halloween 
Festival  

TBC Wynnum Community 
Centre  

Thur, Nov 7 IM Edge Evening  

6-7:30pm 

IM Edge Students Mount Gravatt SHS 

Studio 

Mon, Nov 11 Open Rehearsal 
Strings 

Junior & Senior 
Strings 

Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Wed, Nov 13 Presentation 
Evening 

TBC Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thur, Nov 14 

 

Open Rehearsal 
Band 

Concert Band, Stage 
Band & Percussion 
Ensemble 

Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 

Thur, Nov 21 Christmas Concert All Ensembles Mount Gravatt SHS Hall 



Weekly Rehearsal Schedule 

 

Weekly Rehearsal Schedule for Week 8 26 - 29 August 

Jeffrey Spenner Visit 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday 

Junior String 

Orchestra    

2:50-3:50 pm  

Hall  

Senior 

Percussion 

7:30-8:30am 

Hall  

Concert Band  

7:15-8:40am   

Hall  

Big Band  

7:15-8:40am 

Hall 

 

Stage Band 

7:15-8:40am  

(H8) 

Senior String 

Orchestra  

2:50-3:50pm  

Hall 

Jazz Band 

 7:30 – 8:30am 

 (H8) 

Junior 

Percussion  

2:45-3:30pm  

Hall 

Symphonic 

Winds 

2:40-4:20pm  

Hall 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  

Senior String Orchestra    

1:30-2:40pm  

Hall  

Senior Percussion 

7:30-8:30am 

Hall 

Concert Band  

7:15-8:40am   

Hall  

Jazz Band  

7:15-8:40am 

(H8) 

Orchestra Rehearsal 

2:40-4:00pm 

Hall 

Big Band 

 7:30-8:30am 

 (H8) 

Symphonic Winds 

2:40-4:20pm  

Hall 

Junior Percussion  

2:45-3:30pm  

Hall 

Junior String Orchestra  

2:50-3:50pm  

(H8) 

Stage Band 

 2:40-4:10pm  

Hall 

 
 


